
Sharing Cheese Board (v)
Three cheese selection,chutney, grapes, artisan crackers & butter

Marinated Olives & Sun Blushed Tomatoes (v)

Selection of Cured Meats & Pickles

Warm Bread & Oil
Parkside Bakery, Stafford

Hummus & Crispy Breads (v)

Scotch Egg, Pickles & Brown Sauce
The Scotch Egg Pub Factory, Penkridge, Staffordshire

Fresh Strawberries & Cream

Belgian Waffle
Butterscotch ice cream, blueberries, chocolate sauce and toffee sauce

Red Lion Farm Ice Cream Selection
Haughton, Staffordshire

Just Crisps or Roasted Fava Beans
Rugeley, Staffordshire

Honey Roasted Cashew Nuts

7

4

5

3.95

7.5

4.50

3.50

4

2.70

1.20

1.20

Alberts Bar
Nibbles


