## **Alberts Bar**

## **Nibbles**

Sharing Cheese Board (v)	7
Three cheese selection,chutney, grapes, artisan crackers & butter	
Marinated Olives & Sun Blushed Tomatoes (v)	4
Selection of Cured Meats & Pickles	5
Warm Bread & Oil Parkside Bakery, Stafford	3.95
Hummus & Crispy Breads (v)	7.5
Scotch Egg, Pickles & Brown Sauce The Scotch Egg Pub Factory, Penkridge, Staffordshire	4.50
Fresh Strawberries & Cream	3.50
Belgian Waffle	4
Butterscotch ice cream, blueberries, chocolate sauce and toffee sauce	
Red Lion Farm Ice Cream Selection Haughton, Staffordshire	2.70
Just Crisps or Roasted Fava Beans Rugeley, Staffordshire	1.20
Honey Roasted Cashew Nuts	1.20

